S BURNDY

YCT2828, 1-piece Tap Connector

By Burndy
Catalog # YCT2828

One-piece, copper compressions tap connector with U-shaped
run element and tubular tap for joining hard and medium-hard

drawn copper,Die index:168.

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type

Die Index

Die Index Run Side

Die Index Tap Side
Material

Plated

Plating Type

Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor
UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Height fraction
Dimension - Height inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length BB inch
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Width fraction
Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

YCT2828
Splice

168

168

168

Copper

Y

Tin

N
781810014349

81/89 in
0.97in
4

4.00 in
145 mm

1.62 in
5.72in

0.89in
1-1/5 in

1.21in
30 mm

Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Run

Conductor - Copper Str Run
Range

Conductor - Copper Str Tap

Conductor - Copper Str Tap
Range

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

4/0 AWG
4/0 AWG

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

10
1800

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog

Catalogs - Section H - Overhead Distribution

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_YCT2828_LineArt

Sales Drawings - 2208
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