

YCT2828, 1-piece Tap Connector

By Burndy Catalog # YCT2828

One-piece, copper compressions tap connector with U-shaped run element and tubular tap for joining hard and medium-hard drawn copper, Die index:168.



General

Catalog Number	YCT2828
Connector Type	Splice
Die Index	168
Die Index Run Side	168
Die Index Tap Side	168
Material	Copper
Plated	Υ
Plating Type	Tin
Prefilled Oxide Inhibitor	Ν

UPC 781810014349

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction	81/89 in
Dimension - B Length inch	0.91 in
Dimension - Height fraction	4
Dimension - Height inch	4.00 in
Dimension - L Length Overall mm	145 mm
Dimension - Length BB inch	1.62 in
Dimension - Length Overall inch	5.72 in
Dimension - Outside Diameter inch	0.89 in
Dimension - Width fraction	1-1/5 in
Dimension - Width inch	1.2 in
Dimension - Width mm	30 mm

Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Run	4/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Run	4/0 AWG
Range	
Conductor - Copper Str Tap	4/0 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Tap	4/0 AWG
Range	

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance Status	СМ
UL Listed	No

Logistics

Carton Quantity	10
Pallet Quantity	1800

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Catalogs - Section H - Overhead Distribution Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_YCT2828_LineArt Sales Drawings - 2208